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GENERAL
Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoría Club Tiempo KV Tiempo Ritmo Tipo Fed

1 807 Álvaro García Hernández Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 00:48:05 01:25:08 6'18"/km FEDME

2 230 Miguel Madruga Vicente Veterano masc ANDIAJOA TORREJONCILLO 00:49:08 01:29:24 6'37"/km FEXME

3 811 José Luis Batuecas Alonso Veterano masc INDEPENDIENTE 00:50:15 01:31:06 6'44"/km NO FEDERADO

4 142 Ricardo Román García Senior masc EXTREMADURA SPORT CLUB 00:52:31 01:31:23 6'46"/km FEXME

5 259 Pedro Luis Fernández  Valverde Veterano masc CLUB DEPORTIVO ITACA AVENTURA 00:56:22 01:38:47 7'19"/km FEXME

6 598 José Antonio Arroyo Ramirez Senior masc CLUB CRAZYRUNNER CACERES 00:53:01 01:39:41 7'23"/km FEXME

7 116 Ricardo Talavera Talavera Senior masc EXTREMADURA SPORT CLUB 00:58:17 01:40:44 7'27"/km FEXME

8 88 Daniel Remón Señorán Senior masc EXTREMADURA SPORT CLUB 00:54:07 01:40:46 7'27"/km FEXME

9 46 Carlos González Menaya Senior masc ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL 00:59:20 01:41:41 7'31"/km FEXME

10 102 Cesar Diaz Bravo Veterano masc ANDIAJOA TORREJONCILLO 01:01:53 01:41:57 7'33"/km FEXME

11 118 Pedro Juan Vergel Moreno Veterano masc ANDIAJOA TORREJONCILLO 01:04:59 01:44:48 7'45"/km FEXME

12 254 Juan Carlos Sánchez Carrasco Superveterano masc TEAM ISLA SPORT 00:59:29 01:45:00 7'46"/km FEXME

13 114 Alberto Sánchez Anton Senior masc C.P. LOSAREÑO 00:59:23 01:45:01 7'46"/km FEXME

14 72 Diego German Cruz Superveterano masc ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL 01:00:02 01:47:25 7'57"/km FEXME

15 211 Ivan Garcia Perales Veterano masc ANDIAJOA TORREJONCILLO 01:02:35 01:48:35 8'02"/km FEXME

16 810 José Díaz Hornero Superveterano masc C.P. LOSAREÑO 00:59:30 01:51:23 8'15"/km NO FEDERADO

17 229 Pedro Manuel Peña Rodríguez Senior masc AGRUP.DEPORTIVA EL CASTELLAR 01:00:15 01:52:00 8'17"/km FEXME

18 241 Jose Antonio Ambrosio Duarte Veterano masc TEAM ISLA SPORT 01:53:08 8'22"/km FEXME

19 71 Felipe Benito Ramos Superveterano masc CLUB CRAZYRUNNER CACERES 01:01:20 01:55:08 8'31"/km FEXME

20 23 Pedro Francisco Acedo Jaraiz Superveterano masc CLUB ATLETISMO ALMOHARIN 00:58:05 01:55:08 8'31"/km FEXME

21 262 Sebastián Baltasar Gragera Pérez Veterano masc ASOCIACIÓN GECO 01:08:09 01:55:42 8'34"/km FEXME

22 210 David Hernández Álvarez Veterano masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:06:22 01:57:18 8'41"/km FEXME

23 3 Minerva Muñoz Soler Veterano fem EXTREMADURA SPORT CLUB 01:04:31 01:57:27 8'42"/km FEXME

24 274 Alberto Salas Castuera Senior masc TEAM ISLA SPORT 01:07:42 01:57:47 8'43"/km FEXME

25 808 Jonatan Peláez Blanco Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:08:12 01:58:06 8'44"/km FEDME

26 809 Juan Carlos García Noya Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:08:19 01:59:27 8'50"/km NO FEDERADO

27 277 Inocencio Pañero Alvarez Superveterano masc CLUB ATLETISMO ALMOHARIN 01:10:25 02:00:24 8'55"/km FEXME

28 817 Juan Carlos Calvo Jiménez Veterano masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:02:57 02:00:57 8'57"/km NO FEDERADO

29 190 Eugenio Delgado Teston Superveterano masc ANDIAJOA TORREJONCILLO 01:11:22 02:06:22 9'21"/km FEXME

30 235 David Martin Martin Veterano masc C.P. LOSAREÑO 01:08:31 02:09:37 9'36"/km FEXME

31 815 Rafael Jesús García Perdigón Veterano masc C.P. LOSAREÑO 01:09:14 02:09:44 9'36"/km NO FEDERADO

32 78 Eugenio López Blanco Superveterano masc ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL 01:09:32 02:09:51 9'37"/km FEXME

33 813 Jose María Martín Aragón Superveterano masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:15:26 02:15:20 10'01"/km NO FEDERADO

34 812 Fulgencio López Salas Veterano masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:15:24 02:18:36 10'16"/km NO FEDERADO

35 814 Javier Ordúñez Amigo Veterano masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:18:32 02:19:49 10'21"/km NO FEDERADO

36 87 Juan Carlos Sanchez Sanchez Superveterano masc AGRUP.DEPORTIVA EL CASTELLAR 01:18:32 02:21:04 10'26"/km FEXME

37 14 Alicia Pañero Garrido Joven fem CLUB ATLETISMO ALMOHARIN 01:18:14 02:22:15 10'32"/km FEXME

38 233 Gabriel Gil Molano Superveterano masc ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL 01:08:32 02:25:26 10'46"/km FEXME

39 96 Raúl Domingo Martín Romero Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:06:11 02:25:26 10'46"/km FEXME

40 107 Julia López Rodríguez Superveterano fem C.P. LOSAREÑO 01:21:47 02:28:27 10'59"/km FEXME

41 891 Ladislao García Trujillo Superveterano masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:29:44 02:39:04 11'47"/km NO FEDERADO

42 162 Maria Antonia Hurtado Guapo Veterano fem ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL 01:27:18 02:41:55 11'59"/km FEXME

43 5 Antonio Nemesio Hernández  Sánchez Superveterano masc CLUB DEPORTIVO U LAGARTU RUNNING 01:25:33 02:43:16 12'05"/km FEXME

44 251 Laura González Atanes Veterano fem CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ 01:29:44 02:46:26 12'19"/km FEXME

45 113 María Victoria Rubio Hernández Senior fem CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ 01:24:29 02:46:27 12'19"/km FEXME

46 92 David Anguas  Chamorro Senior masc CLUB DEPORTIVO JERTE 01:34:06 02:46:51 12'21"/km FEXME
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47 816 Antonio Cruz Sanchez Superveterano masc ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL 01:36:22 02:59:59 13'20"/km NO FEDERADO

48 818 Maripaz González Sánchez Superveterano fem ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL 01:44:05 03:05:41 13'45"/km NO FEDERADO

49 54 Tamara Domínguez Carpintero Senior fem ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL 01:51:05 03:19:51 14'48"/km FEXME

50 228 José María Díaz Alías Superveterano masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:51:34 03:23:23 15'03"/km FEXME

51 9 Lidia De La Calle Domínguez Veterano fem C.P. LOSAREÑO 01:51:34 03:23:23 15'03"/km FEXME

52 62 Jose Manuel Ruiz Cortijo Veterano masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:03:44 05:02:19 22'23"/km FEXME

53 282 Eva Sayago Zambrano Senior fem ASOC. DEP. PICOTA BIKE VALLE DEL JERTE 00:59:27 05:12:23 23'08"/km FEXME

54 283 Alberto García Acera Veterano masc ASOC. DEP. PICOTA BIKE VALLE DEL JERTE 01:04:37 05:33:08 24'40"/km FEXME

55 696 Ruben Garcia Blazquez Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:54:02 05:54:02 26'13"/km NO FEDERADO

CATEGORÍAS

Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoría Club Tiempo KV Tiempo Ritmo Tipo Fed

Joven fem
1 14 Alicia Pañero Garrido Joven fem CLUB ATLETISMO ALMOHARIN 01:18:14 02:22:15 10'32"/km FEXME

Senior fem
1 113 María Victoria Rubio Hernández Senior fem CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ 01:24:29 02:46:27 12'19"/km FEXME

2 54 Tamara Domínguez Carpintero Senior fem ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL 01:51:05 03:19:51 14'48"/km FEXME

3 282 Eva Sayago Zambrano Senior fem ASOC. DEP. PICOTA BIKE VALLE DEL JERTE 00:59:27 05:12:23 23'08"/km FEXME

Veterano fem
1 3 Minerva Muñoz Soler Veterano fem EXTREMADURA SPORT CLUB 01:04:31 01:57:27 8'42"/km FEXME

2 162 Maria Antonia Hurtado Guapo Veterano fem ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL 01:27:18 02:41:55 11'59"/km FEXME

3 251 Laura González Atanes Veterano fem CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ 01:29:44 02:46:26 12'19"/km FEXME

4 9 Lidia De La Calle Domínguez Veterano fem C.P. LOSAREÑO 01:51:34 03:23:23 15'03"/km FEXME

Superveterano fem
1 107 Julia López Rodríguez Superveterano fem C.P. LOSAREÑO 01:21:47 02:28:27 10'59"/km FEXME

2 818 Maripaz González Sánchez Superveterano fem ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL 01:44:05 03:05:41 13'45"/km NO FEDERADO

Senior masc
1 807 Álvaro García Hernández Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 00:48:05 01:25:08 6'18"/km FEDME

2 142 Ricardo Román García Senior masc EXTREMADURA SPORT CLUB 00:52:31 01:31:23 6'46"/km FEXME

3 598 José Antonio Arroyo Ramirez Senior masc CLUB CRAZYRUNNER CACERES 00:53:01 01:39:41 7'23"/km FEXME

4 116 Ricardo Talavera Talavera Senior masc EXTREMADURA SPORT CLUB 00:58:17 01:40:44 7'27"/km FEXME

5 88 Daniel Remón Señorán Senior masc EXTREMADURA SPORT CLUB 00:54:07 01:40:46 7'27"/km FEXME

6 46 Carlos González Menaya Senior masc ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL 00:59:20 01:41:41 7'31"/km FEXME

7 114 Alberto Sánchez Anton Senior masc C.P. LOSAREÑO 00:59:23 01:45:01 7'46"/km FEXME

8 229 Pedro Manuel Peña Rodríguez Senior masc AGRUP.DEPORTIVA EL CASTELLAR 01:00:15 01:52:00 8'17"/km FEXME

9 274 Alberto Salas Castuera Senior masc TEAM ISLA SPORT 01:07:42 01:57:47 8'43"/km FEXME

10 808 Jonatan Peláez Blanco Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:08:12 01:58:06 8'44"/km FEDME

11 809 Juan Carlos García Noya Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:08:19 01:59:27 8'50"/km NO FEDERADO

12 96 Raúl Domingo Martín Romero Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:06:11 02:25:26 10'46"/km FEXME

13 92 David Anguas  Chamorro Senior masc CLUB DEPORTIVO JERTE 01:34:06 02:46:51 12'21"/km FEXME

14 696 Ruben Garcia Blazquez Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:54:02 05:54:02 26'13"/km NO FEDERADO
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Veterano masc
1 230 Miguel Madruga Vicente Veterano masc ANDIAJOA TORREJONCILLO 00:49:08 01:29:24 6'37"/km FEXME

2 811 José Luis Batuecas Alonso Veterano masc INDEPENDIENTE 00:50:15 01:31:06 6'44"/km NO FEDERADO

3 259 Pedro Luis Fernández  Valverde Veterano masc CLUB DEPORTIVO ITACA AVENTURA 00:56:22 01:38:47 7'19"/km FEXME

4 102 Cesar Diaz Bravo Veterano masc ANDIAJOA TORREJONCILLO 01:01:53 01:41:57 7'33"/km FEXME

5 118 Pedro Juan Vergel Moreno Veterano masc ANDIAJOA TORREJONCILLO 01:04:59 01:44:48 7'45"/km FEXME

6 211 Ivan Garcia Perales Veterano masc ANDIAJOA TORREJONCILLO 01:02:35 01:48:35 8'02"/km FEXME

7 241 Jose Antonio Ambrosio Duarte Veterano masc TEAM ISLA SPORT 01:53:08 8'22"/km FEXME

8 262 Sebastián Baltasar Gragera Pérez Veterano masc ASOCIACIÓN GECO 01:08:09 01:55:42 8'34"/km FEXME

9 210 David Hernández Álvarez Veterano masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:06:22 01:57:18 8'41"/km FEXME

10 817 Juan Carlos Calvo Jiménez Veterano masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:02:57 02:00:57 8'57"/km NO FEDERADO

11 235 David Martin Martin Veterano masc C.P. LOSAREÑO 01:08:31 02:09:37 9'36"/km FEXME

12 815 Rafael Jesús García Perdigón Veterano masc C.P. LOSAREÑO 01:09:14 02:09:44 9'36"/km NO FEDERADO

13 812 Fulgencio López Salas Veterano masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:15:24 02:18:36 10'16"/km NO FEDERADO

14 814 Javier Ordúñez Amigo Veterano masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:18:32 02:19:49 10'21"/km NO FEDERADO

15 62 Jose Manuel Ruiz Cortijo Veterano masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:03:44 05:02:19 22'23"/km FEXME

16 283 Alberto García Acera Veterano masc ASOC. DEP. PICOTA BIKE VALLE DEL JERTE 01:04:37 05:33:08 24'40"/km FEXME

Superveterano masc
1 254 Juan Carlos Sánchez Carrasco Superveterano

masc TEAM ISLA SPORT 00:59:29 01:45:00 7'46"/km FEXME

2 72 Diego German Cruz Superveterano
masc ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL 01:00:02 01:47:25 7'57"/km FEXME

3 810 José Díaz Hornero Superveterano
masc C.P. LOSAREÑO 00:59:30 01:51:23 8'15"/km NO FEDERADO

4 71 Felipe Benito Ramos Superveterano
masc CLUB CRAZYRUNNER CACERES 01:01:20 01:55:08 8'31"/km FEXME

5 23 Pedro Francisco Acedo Jaraiz Superveterano
masc CLUB ATLETISMO ALMOHARIN 00:58:05 01:55:08 8'31"/km FEXME

6 277 Inocencio Pañero Alvarez Superveterano
masc CLUB ATLETISMO ALMOHARIN 01:10:25 02:00:24 8'55"/km FEXME

7 190 Eugenio Delgado Teston Superveterano
masc ANDIAJOA TORREJONCILLO 01:11:22 02:06:22 9'21"/km FEXME

8 78 Eugenio López Blanco Superveterano
masc ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL 01:09:32 02:09:51 9'37"/km FEXME

9 813 Jose María Martín Aragón Superveterano
masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:15:26 02:15:20 10'01"/km NO FEDERADO

10 87 Juan Carlos Sanchez Sanchez Superveterano
masc AGRUP.DEPORTIVA EL CASTELLAR 01:18:32 02:21:04 10'26"/km FEXME

11 233 Gabriel Gil Molano Superveterano
masc ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL 01:08:32 02:25:26 10'46"/km FEXME

12 891 Ladislao García Trujillo Superveterano
masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:29:44 02:39:04 11'47"/km NO FEDERADO

13 5 Antonio Nemesio Hernández  Sánchez Superveterano
masc CLUB DEPORTIVO U LAGARTU RUNNING 01:25:33 02:43:16 12'05"/km FEXME

14 816 Antonio Cruz Sanchez Superveterano
masc ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL 01:36:22 02:59:59 13'20"/km NO FEDERADO

15 228 José María Díaz Alías Superveterano
masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:51:34 03:23:23 15'03"/km FEXME


